Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr.  Zeit

1 08:30
2 08:40
3 08:50
4 09:00
5 09:10
6 09:20
7 09:30
8 09:40
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Tee

1

Silberner Teller der Jugend

Golf Club Hanau-Wilhelmsbad e.V. - 12.05.2024

Einzel

Startliste - 12.05.2024 - Runde 1 - 1-18

Wertungsart der Runde

Zahlspiel

Name

Rosenberg, Noah
Justus, Luca Maximilian
FulRbahn, Fabian

Frenz, Mila

Hammelehle, Lin

Heider, Philipp

Ehret, Nicolas

Chiesa, Bennet

Zach, Tim

Schmitz, Leon

Ferrari, Adrian Oliver
Pekbas, llyas
Runzheimer, Philippa
Warawa, Valentin
Schafer, Laurens
Schneider, Lucien Eric
Bayer, Noah

Le Guern, Paul

Nejedl, David

Laufer, Benno Peter
Kaminski, Maya Ira Marie
Baatz, Felix

Schneider, Elias Marc
Engler, Jan

Krill, Maximilian

Ehret, Julia

Ferrari, Elisabetta Gabriele
Vonrhein, Sophie-Charlotte

Zieglgansberger, Clara Sophie
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HCPI®
-0,1
4,0
4,5
5,8
14,1
7,0
9,1
16,2
24,0
8,6
16,4
24,8
9,6
10,3
17.4
19,1
25,5
11,2
20,4
24,0
27,8
15,1
24,7
27,0
27,8
16,8
26,1
29,0
31,0

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP

17

10
18
27

18
28
12
11
20
22
29
12
23
27
32
17
28
31
32
20
31
34
36

P.HCP

17

10
18
27

18
28
12
11
20
22
29
12
23
27
32
17
28
31
32
20
31
34
36

Heimatclub
Neuhof, GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Neuhof, GC
Frankfurter GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Frankfurter GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Neuhof, GC
Frankfurter GC
Neuhof, GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Frankfurter GC
Neuhof, GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Frankfurter GC
Main-Taunus, GC

Neuhof, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Frankfurter GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC

Neuhof, GC

Software by



Nr. Zeit Tee Name HCPI® C.HCP  P.HCP Heimatclub

9 09:50 1 Laufer, Carlo Tom 27,0 31 31  Main-Taunus, GC
Rupp, Julius Valentin 29,6 34 34  Main-Taunus, GC
Ehret, Marie 17,5 21 21 Frankfurter GC
Reinarz, Marie 29,5 34 34  Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC
10 10:00 1 Gartner, Nicolas 29,6 34 34  Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC
Kruczyna, Lennard 32,0 36 36  Main-Taunus, GC
Wu, Lilian 18,6 22 22 Frankfurter GC
Lehmann, Ann-Sophie 31,8 37 37 Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC
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